
Joint UID Marking Qual - Kickoff Mtg
15 June 2005 in Fort Worth, TX

Invitee Name E-Mail Phone Org Citizen
Bartos, Barry barry.bartos@lmco.com 972-603-7214 LM M&FC USA
Butler, Lynn (DoD Rep) lynn.butler@ngc.com 703-907-4004 Northrop Grumman USA
Gatchett, Jim james.gatchett@rolls-royce.com 317-230-2772 Rolls Royce USA
Jay, Andy andrew.jay@pw.utc.com 860-565-6290 Pratt & Whitney USA
Kaltschmidt, Dave dave.kaltschmidt@ngc.com 321-951-6159 Northrop Grumman USA
Kilchenstein, Greg (DoD Rep) greg.kilchenstein@osd.mil DoD USA
Myers, Bobby bmyers@bellhelicopter.textron.com 817-280-5316 Bell Helicopter USA
Roxby, Don droxby@rvsi.net 256-830-8123 Acuity CiMatrix USA
Saulnier, Dave joseph.d.saulnier@boeing.com 610-591-6402 Boeing USA
Sautter, Chris (USA Rep) chris.sautter@uah.edu 256-824-6147 Univ Ala - Huntsville USA
Schramm, Fred (NASA Rep) fred.schramm@nasa.gov 256-544-0823 NASA USA
Shaw, Cliff (DCMA Rep) cshaw@dcma.mil 817-763-4601 DCMA USA
Trowel, Larry larry.trowel@ae.ge.com 513-243-9317 General Electric USA


